

---

## **PACHET ARTICOLE SANITARE NR.2- SERV TEHNIC PENTRU CAMINE -**

I.D.: 43668702

---

Data publicarii	08.08.19	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 984,08 RON - 984,08 RON

---

Descriere: REDUCTIE PVC 0/75-0/50 3X4.71=14.13; TEAVA PVC 0/50 1ML 5X5.46=27.30; MUFA ALAMA 1/2 30X5.46=163.80; ADAPTOR NIPLU 1/2 - 0/15 FI 15X4.20=63.00; RAMIFICATIE PVC 0/110-0/110 67 1X12.18=12.18; COT PVC 0/110X45 5X5.46=27.30; COT PVC 0/110X67 3X6.30=18.90; TEAVA PVC 0/110 1ML 4X12.18=48.72; ADAPTOR NIPLU 1/2-0/15FE 15X4.71=70.65; NIPLU 1/2 30X3.36=100.80; ADAPTOR NIPLU 1/2-0/18FI 15X4.71=70.65; ADAPTOR NIPLU 0/18FE 15X4.71=70.65; COT CU 0/15/45 20X2.69=53.80; COT CU 0/18/45 20X4.71=94.20; COT CU 0/18/90 20X4.71=94.20; COT CU 0/15/90 20X2.69=53.80 .

---